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Credit Union  State Assets Attendee Email Address 

Community 1st Credit Union IA  $622,220,239  Anne Hagen anneh@c1stcu.com 

Community First Credit Union of Florida FL $1,512,310,866  Roger Rassman rogerr@c1cufl.org 

Deere Employees Credit Union IL  $940,832,088  Cheryl Frame cherylf@dccu.com 

Ent Credit Union CO $5,053,221,797  Amy Krasikov akrasikov@ent.com 

Firstmark Credit Union TX $1,045,380,675  Gwynn Deaver gwynnd@firstmarkcu.org 

Generations Federal Credit Union TX  $546,466,261  Eve Hernandez eve.hernandez@mygenfcu.org 

GTE Financial Credit Union FL $1,984,734,854  Mandy Zurbrick mandy.zurbrick@gtefinancial.org 

Heritage Federal Credit Union IN  $549,781,845  Holly Smith hsmith@hfcu.info 

InFirst Federal Credit Union VA  $169,364,611  Christine Sparks csparks@infirstfcu.org 

Interra Credit Union IN $1,049,405,307  Meegan Siegwarth meegans@interracu.com 

Jeanne D'Arc Credit Union MA $1,340,053,322  Michelle Silveira michelle.silveira@jdcu.com 

Keesler Federal Credit Union MS $2,572,628,320  Sharon Keller sharon.keller@kfcu.org 

Langley Federal Credit Union VA $2,518,796,594  Fred Hagerman fhagerman@langleyfcu.org 

Michigan State University Federal Credit Union MI $3,846,079,654  Deidre Davis deidre.davis@msufcu.org 

Santa Clara County Federal Credit Union CA  $725,734,888  Thomas Chung tchung@sccfcu.org 

SF Police Credit Union CA  $878,875,236  Danielle Moreno daniellem@sfpcu.org 

Suncoast Credit Union FL $8,742,335,897  Vicki Lovett vicki.lovett@suncoastcreditunion.com 

Tower Federal Credit Union MD $2,964,991,673  Marc Wilensky marc.wilensky@towerfcu.org 

Truity Credit Union OK  $776,142,088  Amy Grose amy.grose@truitycu.org 

Tucson Federal Credit Union AZ $434,798,907 Miguel Cruz mcruz@tucsonfcu.org 

Callahan & Associates DC  Alix Patterson alix@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC  Sam Taft staft@callahan.com 

Callahan & Associates DC    Scott Sturkie ssturkie@callahan.com 
 

 

 



  

 

 


